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Please join us at the next Midtown Area Transportation Plan 
Public Meeting to see what input has already been gathered and  

to provide additional information as the plan moves forward! 

When: November 6th, 2019 
Time: 6:00 P.M. to 7:30 P.M. 

Where: Tallahassee Senior Center 
1400 N. Monroe St., Tallahassee, FL 32303 

Project Website: http://crtpa.org/midtown-area-
transportation-plan-phase-ii 

 

PUBLIC MEETING 

 



Name Agency (If Applicable) Email Phone Number 
Kate Widness Kimley-Horn katelyn.widness@kimley-horn.com 850-553-3505

Beth Hollister NA - Woodland Drives bethholl@yahoo.com 850-524-2139

rene spencerr8 renefspencer@yahoo.com 850-559-3648

Sarah Cass koalacass@hotmail.com 813-454--7793

Thorbjoerrn Mann thormann@nettally.com

Amy Datz Environmental Caucus of Florida amaliedatz@mac.com 850-322-7599

Roger V. Holdener Cap. City Cyclists

chris muehlemann Leon County Public Works muehlemannc@leoncountyfl.gov 850-606-1536

Thomas Clark thomas.lyon.clark@gmail.com 850-345-9119

Devan Leavins Tallahassee Leon county Planning devan.leavins@talgov.com 850-891-6441

Tyler Woolson Business Owner/Resident tylerwoolson@gmail.com 850-264-5591

Katie Haggerty Business Owner katie@quartermoonimports.com 850-841-0273

Jim and Dot Skofronick dsjs@embarqmail.com 8502228544

DeWayne Carver Resident ddcarver@earthlink.net 860 339 8855

Casey McLaughlin Resident caseyamcl@gmail.com 850-284-7271

Melanie & Adam Watson Resident mlemwatson@gmail.com

Jodi Wilkof Leon County Board of County Commissioners WilkofJ@LeonCountyFL.gov 850-606-5373

Brian & Michaela Lupiani Resident brianlupiani@yahoo.com

Rachelle McClure & Bayard Stern Resident rachellejewel@gmail.com

Cheryl Estes Olney Resident sherri.olney@comcast.net 8502224002

marsha Orr resident morrart@gmail.com

Greg Hartlage Resident ghartlagemd@gmail.com 678-953-0178

Ken Lux Resident kennethjohnlux@yahoo.com send comment form to.

Vanessa Crisler Resident vanessa.crisler@gmail.com 8505534250

john wallace Resident pooonther@comcast.net 8505195558

don quarello

Barbara Mason White Resident bmasonwhite@gmail.com 850 933 2542

Lynn Barr Resident disneybarr@yahoo.com

Noah Bielling Resident noah.bielling@gmail.com

Allen Secreast COT Traffic Engineering allen.secreast@talgov.com 850 891-8273

Kathyi.Mcguire@gmail.com

elizabeth.pullian@comcast.net

randidenker@gmail.com

jimbarb123@comcast.net 

michael.shermin@dot.gov

chris@workshop131.com

hays@wiseuparchitecture.com

doughahn63301@aol.com
DRMKBikes@hotmail.com
neil@talltimbers.org
murphy.sarahk@gmail.com
nolemad@gmail.com
4egret2@gmail.com
cgpierce@comcast.net
chanersk@gmail.com
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